HIV/AIDS Grant Contact Information

Robert (Steve) Griffin Region I Planner
D/C Office of Health Services

501 South Calhoun Street

Tallahassee, TI.32399-2500

Oﬂi’ce: 850-717-3284

Cell: 850-491-2458

Fax; 850-410-4621

E-Mail: griffin.robert@mail.dc.state.fl.us

Ronald Jones, Region II Planner
Reception L Medical Center

Post Office Box 628

Lake Butler, FL. 32054

Physical Address: 7765 CR 231

Oﬁ(ice: 386-496-7199

Cell: 352-682-8629

Fax; 386-496-3170

E-Mail: jones,Ronald@mail.dc.state. fl.us

Onyewuchi, Nkwocha, Region I1I Planner
Sumter CI

Post Office Box 667

Bushnell, FL 33513

Physical Address: 9544 CR 4768

Oﬁ(ice: 352-568-4549

Cell: 352-634-3626

E-Mail: Nkwocha.onyewuchi@mail.dc.state.fl.us

Jennifer Hernandez, Region IV Planer
Everglades CI

1599 Southwest 187 Avenue

Miami, Fl 33194

Oﬁ(ice: 305-480-4261

Cell:  305-975-7277

Fax;

E-Mail: jennifer.hernandez2@fdc.myflorida.com

Lisa Lugo-Manns Region IV Linkage
Everglades CI
1599 Southwest 187 Avenue
Miami, FL 33194
Oﬂi’ce: 305-480-4261
Cell:  954-822-5514
Home Fax; 954-693-7308
E-Mail: Lugo-Manns. Lisa@mail.dc.state. flus
Home Address: 5691 ST 8 Street
Plantation, Tl 33317

Barbara Eimiller, Admin. Assistant I
D/C Office of Health Services

501 South Calhoun Street
Tallahassee, FL. 32399-2500

Oﬂi’ce: 850- 717-3285

Cell:  850- 322-0999

Fax; 850-410-4621

Toll Free: 1-888-816-1308

E-Mail: Eimiller. Barbara@mail.dc.state. fl.us

Gertrude Adolphe, Region 111 Peer Educator
Central Florida Reception Center-South Unit
7000 . C. Kelley Road
Orlando, Fl. 32831

Office: 407-208-8469
Fax; 407-207-7846

E-Mail: Adolphe.gertrude@mail.dc.state.flLus







